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NAME:      
	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	7-8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8-9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9-10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10-11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11-12
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12-1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1-2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2-3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3-4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4-5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5-6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6-7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7-8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8-9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Suggested Hours Weekly:

What You Did:
Lead Generating


10
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
      hours

Qualifying buyers/sellers

 5
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
      hours

Show properties/listing 

properties



5
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
      hours

Purchase/sales agreement
5 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
      hours

How could you improve your schedule?      

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
   

	Evaluate Your Weekly Schedule

Rate yourself in the effectiveness of your weekly schedule:      

 FORMTEXT 
  

1-10 (10 is high)




Weekly Schedule 


Use one per week. Fill it in by placing your cursor in the shaded areas and begin typing.


Excerpted from � HYPERLINK "http://store.carla-cross.com/up-and-running-in-30-days-4th-edition-p64.php" \t "_blank" ��Up and Running in 30 Days�, the agent’s start-up plan.
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